
Week Type Date Time Location 

1 ESS Mon, Feb 28 10:00-11:00 Bu 205 

1 HSC Thurs, Mar 3 9:45-10:45 En B221 

2 INUR Mon, Mar 7 9:00-10:00 Bu 205 

2 INUR Wed, Mar 9 2:15-3:15 EN B221 

2 INUR Fri, Mar 11 1:00-2:00 Bu 205 

3 SPRING  BREAK SPRING 🌞🏖 

4 INUR Thurs, Mar 24 9:30-10:30 En B221 

5 INUR Mon, Mar 28 10:00-11:00 Bu 205 

5 HSC Tues, Mar 29 2:00-3:00 En B221 

5 ESS Wed, March 30 2:00-3:00 En B221 

5 INUR Fri, April 1 2:00-3:00 Bu 205 

6 INUR Mon, April 4 9:00-10:00 Virtual 

6 HSC Thurs, April 7 9:30-10:30 Virtual 

6 ESS Thurs, April 7 12:30-1:30 Virtual 

 


